
3. Jagdcup (Kombination) 
06.07.2019 Pakein/Grafenstein 

Rang Teilnehmer Bez./Land Fuchs Gams Reh Kugel Wurf Kombi 

 1 Polainer Horst Vö 50 50 50 150 23 219 
 2 Buttazoni Manfred Fe 49 49 50 148 23 217 
 3 Wolte Patrick Kl 50 46 49 145 24 217 
 4 Polanez August Vö 49 48 49 146 23 215 
 5 Kampl Franz SV 50 49 49 148 22 214 
 6 Tschinder Stefan Fe 48 48 49 145 23 214 
 7 Kamp Thomas Fe 48 49 50 147 22 213 
 8 Retzer Raphael Fe 45 48 50 143 23 212 
 9 Schwenner Paul Vi 50 44 49 143 23 212 
 10 Mühlstein Stefanie Mag. Kl 46 49 47 142 23 211 
 11 Ottmann Mathias jun. Sp 50 45 47 142 23 211 
 12 Pirmann Philipp Fe 48 48 50 146 21 209 
 13 Freithofnig Georg Fe 47 47 49 143 22 209 
 14 Wedenig Mathias Fe 49 49 49 147 20 207 
 15 Mischkulnig David Wo 48 47 48 143 21 206 
 16 Weisshaupt Johann Kl 50 47 46 143 21 206 
 17 Rottenhofer Christian SV 47 48 49 144 20 204 
 18 Ott Reinhold Kl 48 45 48 141 21 204 
 19 Weisshaupt Hannes Kl 49 43 49 141 21 204 
 20 Kittinger Michael Fe 47 48 47 142 20 202 
 21 Striessnig Karl-Georg SV 48 45 49 142 20 202 
 22 Steiner Stefan Kl 41 44 48 133 23 202 
 23 Ottmann Franz Sp 49 49 46 144 19 201 
 24 Wolte Heimo Mag. Kl 48 50 48 146 18 200 
 25 Bertleff Michael Wo 48 45 47 140 20 200 
 26 Stopper Christian Kl 41 46 47 134 22 200 
 27 Hofer Thomas Fe 49 47 49 145 18 199 
 28 Olsacher Stefan Sp 50 50 50 150 16 198 
 29 Hofer Klaus Fe 47 48 49 144 18 198 
 30 Koschuttnigg Franz Ing. Vö 46 49 39 134 21 197 
 31 Schwenner Piet Vi 46 43 36 125 24 197 
 32 Samitz Christian Fe 48 38 47 133 21 196 
 33 Gradenegger Andreas Fe 48 49 47 144 17 195 
 34 Stern Jürgen SV 49 37 49 135 20 195 
 35 Praxl Manfred Sp 48 48 46 142 17 193 
 36 Tschinder Johannes Fe 46 46 47 139 18 193 
 37 Walcher Severin Kl 48 45 37 130 21 193 
 38 Rabensteiner Thomas Ing. Wo 47 42 34 123 23 192 
 39 Karner Herbert Vö 38 50 46 134 19 191 
 40 Buttazoni Johannes Fe 45 48 46 139 17 190 
 41 Grünwald Martin Wo 48 49 48 145 14 187 
 42 Stetschnig Alexander Vö 46 44 43 133 18 187 
 43 Stampfer Josef Fe 48 45 45 138 16 186 
 44 Grayer Reinhold SV 49 44 45 138 16 186 
 45 Moitzi Alfred Wo 41 41 46 128 19 185 
 46 Warmuth Wolfgang Vi 47 45 49 141 14 183 
 47 Pagitz Klaus Kl 41 30 49 120 21 183 
 48 Flössholzer Sascha Wo 50 44 37 131 16 179 



3. Jagdcup (Kombination) 
06.07.2019 Pakein/Grafenstein 

Rang Teilnehmer Bez./Land Fuchs Gams Reh Kugel Wurf Kombi 

 49 Jernej Adrian Vö 37 45 39 121 19 178 
 50 Schellander Gernot Kl 29 35 47 111 22 177 
 51 Camic Admir Kl 38 48 40 126 16 174 
 52 Frühstük Sigrid Fe 49 38 49 136 11 169 
 53 Unterweger Peter Sp 45 43 47 135 11 168 
 54 Buttazoni Eva Fe 46 36 46 128 12 164 
 55 Jeschke Hans-Georg Wo 33 45 49 127 12 163 
 56 Konrad Matteo Fe 49 46 48 143 6 161 
 57 Erschen Carmen Vö 39 42 47 128 11 161 
 58 Schneider Matthias Vi 33 46 36 115 14 157 
 59 Knapp Kurt SV 44 35 36 115 14 157 
 60 Krug Lorenz Sp 27 26 37 90 16 138 
 61 Warmuth Jürgen Vi 47 25 25 97 9 124 
 62 Wagger Franz Wo 0 0 0 0 24 72 
 63 Ball Gloria Vi 33 2 9 44 6 62 

 



3. Jagdcup (Kugelwertung) 
06.07.2019 Pakein/Grafenstein 

Rang Teilnehmer Bez./Land Fuchs Gams Reh Kugel 

 1 Olsacher Stefan Sp 50 50 50 150 
   Polainer Horst Vö 50 50 50 150 
 3 Buttazoni Manfred Fe 49 49 50 148 
 4 Kampl Franz SV 50 49 49 148 
 5 Kamp Thomas Fe 48 49 50 147 
 6 Wedenig Mathias Fe 49 49 49 147 
 7 Wolte Heimo Mag. Kl 48 50 48 146 
 8 Pirmann Philipp Fe 48 48 50 146 
 9 Polanez August Vö 49 48 49 146 
 10 Grünwald Martin Wo 48 49 48 145 
 11 Tschinder Stefan Fe 48 48 49 145 
 12 Hofer Thomas Fe 49 47 49 145 
 13 Wolte Patrick Kl 50 46 49 145 
 14 Gradenegger Andreas Fe 48 49 47 144 
 15 Ottmann Franz Sp 49 49 46 144 
 16 Rottenhofer Christian SV 47 48 49 144 
   Hofer Klaus Fe 47 48 49 144 
 18 Retzer Raphael Fe 45 48 50 143 
 19 Freithofnig Georg Fe 47 47 49 143 
 20 Mischkulnig David Wo 48 47 48 143 
 21 Weisshaupt Johann Kl 50 47 46 143 
 22 Konrad Matteo Fe 49 46 48 143 
 23 Schwenner Paul Vi 50 44 49 143 
 24 Mühlstein Stefanie Mag. Kl 46 49 47 142 
 25 Kittinger Michael Fe 47 48 47 142 
 26 Praxl Manfred Sp 48 48 46 142 
 27 Striessnig Karl-Georg SV 48 45 49 142 
 28 Ottmann Mathias jun. Sp 50 45 47 142 
 29 Warmuth Wolfgang Vi 47 45 49 141 
 30 Ott Reinhold Kl 48 45 48 141 
 31 Weisshaupt Hannes Kl 49 43 49 141 
 32 Bertleff Michael Wo 48 45 47 140 
 33 Buttazoni Johannes Fe 45 48 46 139 
 34 Tschinder Johannes Fe 46 46 47 139 
 35 Stampfer Josef Fe 48 45 45 138 
 36 Grayer Reinhold SV 49 44 45 138 
 37 Frühstük Sigrid Fe 49 38 49 136 
 38 Unterweger Peter Sp 45 43 47 135 
 39 Stern Jürgen SV 49 37 49 135 
 40 Karner Herbert Vö 38 50 46 134 
 41 Koschuttnigg Franz Ing. Vö 46 49 39 134 
 42 Stopper Christian Kl 41 46 47 134 
 43 Steiner Stefan Kl 41 44 48 133 
 44 Stetschnig Alexander Vö 46 44 43 133 
 45 Samitz Christian Fe 48 38 47 133 
 46 Flössholzer Sascha Wo 50 44 37 131 
 47 Walcher Severin Kl 48 45 37 130 
 48 Erschen Carmen Vö 39 42 47 128 

  



3. Jagdcup (Kugelwertung) 
06.07.2019 Pakein/Grafenstein 

Rang Teilnehmer Bez./Land Fuchs Gams Reh Kugel 

 49 Moitzi Alfred Wo 41 41 46 128 
 50 Buttazoni Eva Fe 46 36 46 128 
 51 Jeschke Hans-Georg Wo 33 45 49 127 
 52 Camic Admir Kl 38 48 40 126 
 53 Schwenner Piet Vi 46 43 36 125 
 54 Rabensteiner Thomas Ing. Wo 47 42 34 123 
 55 Jernej Adrian Vö 37 45 39 121 
 56 Pagitz Klaus Kl 41 30 49 120 
 57 Schneider Matthias Vi 33 46 36 115 
 58 Knapp Kurt SV 44 35 36 115 
 59 Schellander Gernot Kl 29 35 47 111 
 60 Warmuth Jürgen Vi 47 25 25 97 
 61 Krug Lorenz Sp 27 26 37 90 
 62 Ball Gloria Vi 33 2 9 44 
 63 Wagger Franz Wo 0 0 0 0 

 

 



3. Jagdcup (Wurfscheibe) 
06.07.2019 Pakein/Grafenstein 

Rang Teilnehmer Bez./Land WS WS 2 Punkte 

 1 Wagger Franz Wo 24 0 72 
   Schwenner Piet Vi 24 0 72 
   Wolte Patrick Kl 24 0 72 
 4 Tschinder Stefan Fe 23 0 69 
   Schwenner Paul Vi 23 0 69 
   Polainer Horst Vö 23 0 69 
   Retzer Raphael Fe 23 0 69 
   Mühlstein Stefanie Mag. Kl 23 0 69 
   Rabensteiner Thomas Ing. Wo 23 0 69 
   Buttazoni Manfred Fe 23 0 69 
   Ottmann Mathias jun. Sp 23 0 69 
   Polanez August Vö 23 0 69 
   Steiner Stefan Kl 23 0 69 
 14 Freithofnig Georg Fe 22 0 66 
   Kamp Thomas Fe 22 0 66 
   Kampl Franz SV 22 0 66 
   Stopper Christian Kl 22 0 66 
   Schellander Gernot Kl 22 0 66 
 19 Pagitz Klaus Kl 21 0 63 
   Walcher Severin Kl 21 0 63 
   Koschuttnigg Franz Ing. Vö 21 0 63 
   Weisshaupt Hannes Kl 21 0 63 
   Weisshaupt Johann Kl 21 0 63 
   Pirmann Philipp Fe 21 0 63 
   Mischkulnig David Wo 21 0 63 
   Ott Reinhold Kl 21 0 63 
   Samitz Christian Fe 21 0 63 
 28 Rottenhofer Christian SV 20 0 60 
   Striessnig Karl-Georg SV 20 0 60 
   Kittinger Michael Fe 20 0 60 
   Stern Jürgen SV 20 0 60 
   Bertleff Michael Wo 20 0 60 
   Wedenig Mathias Fe 20 0 60 
 34 Jernej Adrian Vö 19 0 57 
   Karner Herbert Vö 19 0 57 
   Ottmann Franz Sp 19 0 57 
   Moitzi Alfred Wo 19 0 57 
 38 Stetschnig Alexander Vö 18 0 54 
   Hofer Klaus Fe 18 0 54 
   Tschinder Johannes Fe 18 0 54 
   Hofer Thomas Fe 18 0 54 
   Wolte Heimo Mag. Kl 18 0 54 
 43 Buttazoni Johannes Fe 17 0 51 
   Praxl Manfred Sp 17 0 51 
   Gradenegger Andreas Fe 17 0 51 
 46 Flössholzer Sascha Wo 16 0 48 
   Camic Admir Kl 16 0 48 



3. Jagdcup (Wurfscheibe) 
06.07.2019 Pakein/Grafenstein 

Rang Teilnehmer Bez./Land WS WS 2 Punkte 

   Krug Lorenz Sp 16 0 48 
   Stampfer Josef Fe 16 0 48 
   Grayer Reinhold SV 16 0 48 
   Olsacher Stefan Sp 16 0 48 
 52 Grünwald Martin Wo 14 0 42 
   Schneider Matthias Vi 14 0 42 
   Warmuth Wolfgang Vi 14 0 42 
   Knapp Kurt SV 14 0 42 
 56 Buttazoni Eva Fe 12 0 36 
   Jeschke Hans-Georg Wo 12 0 36 
 58 Unterweger Peter Sp 11 0 33 
   Erschen Carmen Vö 11 0 33 
   Frühstük Sigrid Fe 11 0 33 
 61 Warmuth Jürgen Vi 9 0 27 
 62 Konrad Matteo Fe 6 0 18 
   Ball Gloria Vi 6 0 18 


